4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
NO PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785H3S6P 1 316 SS
TACK WELD 2 PLACES 2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6H 1 416 SS
TOP AND BOTTOM 3 |PIN 3/8"X2 1/2" PIN375SS 1 316 SS
I o e (3/16) 4 | FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS

APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
THREADS AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT.

+ S e A B I a—— B
(21/2) (7/8)
Y (P3/16)
(22)
- (5) »]
- (3 7/8) -
(@1 3/4) < (1 3/8) =
3 R | 0 ISOMETRIC VIEW
s | ] T T T T
5O | |0
y | - [ @ \_ N — (@#13/32) N E?;EsNSSTgEGS.P WAS EBR785H3S6PR; UPDATED
[ REV| BY DATE |DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: ACC
| FRACTIONAL: +1/16 ﬁSALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
(¢15/16) (3) X.XX: +.03| CHECKEPEY: PIG PART NAME:
THREAD LENGTH X XXX: +.015 prororveesy: | acc EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
ANGULAR: 10—
AL MACHINED SURFACEG 70 | DATE  [11/14/2002)WTERIAY GFF BOM
HAVE ﬁé%EDRg'?':ég\l/ﬂlsgNLESS Pﬁ%?fc\/_ﬁ%;%i PIG PROJECT #020829 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
S PO, RO S RO i CNTADS ORI IV RATION 4&6% = | "o [ B 1 742 3 E B78 5X HH 3AS6 P
4 I 3 2 I 1




